
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
56 

4 
3 

45 

13 

Name 
Abdulaziz AlSarraf 
Theodore Constantine 
Berzan Altinsoy 
Essa M. AlGhurair 

Liam Ohanlon 

Laps 
10 
11 
10 

8 

Best Tm 
1:03.409 
1:03.900 
1:04.619 
1:24.745 

Last Tm 
1:04.650 
1:05.569 
1:04.619 
1:28.320 

Diff 

0.491 
1.210 

21.336 

Gap 

0.491 
0.719 

20.126  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/05/2023 7:54:40 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 1 

BAMBINO 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:21:29 

Option L 1.006 km 

28/05/2023 15:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
13 

4 
56 

3 
45 

Name 
Liam Ohanlon 
Theodore Constantine 
Abdulaziz AlSarraf 
Berzan Altinsoy 
Essa M. AlGhurair 

Laps 
4 
9 
9 
9 
6 

Best Tm 
1:00.599 
1:02.646 
1:04.712 
1:07.759 
1:24.485 

Last Tm 
1:00.599 
1:02.806 
1:05.134 
1:08.733 
1:27.209 

Diff 

2.047 
4.113 
7.160 

23.886 

Gap 

2.047 
2.066 
3.047 

16.726 
 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/05/2023 7:54:54 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 1 

BAMBINO 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:04:18 

Option L 1.006 km 

28/05/2023 16:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
13 

4 
56 
45 

3 

Name 
Liam Ohanlon 
Theodore Constantine 
Abdulaziz AlSarraf 
Essa M. AlGhurair 

Berzan Altinsoy 

Laps 
10 

9 
9 
7 

Best Tm 
1:00.298 
1:02.196 
1:03.005 
1:21.466 

Last Tm 
1:03.003 
1:02.196 
1:03.005 
1:24.586 

Diff 

1.898 
2.707 

21.168 

Gap 

1.898 
0.809 

18.461  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/05/2023 7:55:02 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 1 

BAMBINO 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:46:40 

Option L 1.006 km 

28/05/2023 18:45 


