

**ROUND 1** 



28 MAY 2023



IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1

## Sorted on best lap time

BAMBINO Option L 1.006 km

Time Trial 1 28/05/2023 15:20

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:21:29

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Last Tm	Diff	Gap
1	56	Abdulaziz AlSarraf	10	1:03.409	1:04.650		
2	4	Theodore Constantine	11	1:03.900	1:05.569	0.491	0.491
3	3	Berzan Altinsoy	10	1:04.619	1:04.619	1.210	0.719
4	45	Essa M. AlGhurair	8	1:24.745	1:28.320	21.336	20.126

Not classified

DNS 13 Liam Ohanlon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 28/05/2023 7:54:40 PM



Time Trial 2

**ROUND 1** 



28 MAY 2023



IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1

## Sorted on best lap time

BAMBINO Option L 1.006 kr

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:04:18

phion L 1.006 km					
28/05/2023 16:55					
20/03/2023 10.33					

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Last Tm	Diff	Gap
1	13	Liam Ohanlon	4	1:00.599	1:00.599		
2	4	Theodore Constantine	9	1:02.646	1:02.806	2.047	2.047
3	56	Abdulaziz AlSarraf	9	1:04.712	1:05.134	4.113	2.066
4	3	Berzan Altinsoy	9	1:07.759	1:08.733	7.160	3.047
5	45	Essa M. AlGhurair	6	1:24.485	1:27.209	23.886	16.726

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 28/05/2023 7:54:54 PM



**ROUND 1** 



28 MAY 2023



IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1

## Sorted on best lap time

BAMBINO Option L 1.006 km

Time Trial 3 28/05/2023 18:45

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:46:40

	D	iff		Gar	,		

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Last Tm	Diff	Gap
1	13	Liam Ohanlon	10	1:00.298	1:03.003		
2	4	Theodore Constantine	9	1:02.196	1:02.196	1.898	1.898
3	56	Abdulaziz AlSarraf	9	1:03.005	1:03.005	2.707	0.809
4	45	Essa M. AlGhurair	7	1:21.466	1:24.586	21.168	18.461
Not classified							
DNS	3	Berzan Altinsoy					

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 28/05/2023 7:55:02 PM